Table-2.6 Gender Wise Taluka Wise Population, Rajkot District-2011

Region

Rajkot District

Dhoraji |

Gondal
Jamkandorna
Jasdan

Jetpur

Kotda Sangani
Lodhika

Paddhari
Rajkot
Upleta

Vinchhiya

Rural Population

Male
2011
589012

36187

89208

39925
71657
61654
31732
29813
32752
74977
52039
69068

Female
2011

558056

34164

84145
38207

69344

57369
30327

26929

31482
71129
48694
66266

Total
2011

1147068
70351

173353
78130
141001
119023
62059
56744
64234

146106

100733
135334

Urban Population

Male Female Total

2011 2011 2011
088747 898907 1887654
43288 41257 84545
58300 53897 112197
25062 23421 48483
67278 60839 128117
15965 12436 28401
353 318 671
5452 5095 10547
132832 663682 1396514
40217 37962 78179

Male
2011

1577759

79475

147508
39923

96719
128932
47697
30168
38204

807809
02256

69068

Total Population

Female
2011

1456963

Total
2011

3034722

75421

138042
38207

92765
118208
427763
277247
36577

734811
86656

66266

154896
285550
78130
189484
247140
90460
57415
74781

1542620

178912
135334

Source: Census-2011, Registrar General of India, New Delhi and District Statistical Outline, 2014-135, Rajkot



